SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 317/2015

VINEET DHANDA

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates)

Date: 18/11/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. J. P. Dhanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhisth Kumar, Adv.

Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Mr. Z.H. Isaac Haiding, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Edward Belho, Adv.

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Gorkela, Adv.

Ms. Priya Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.

Mr. Parothose Anil, Adv. Mr. S.S. Bandaru, Adv.

Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwerkar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kr. Visen, Adv.

Mr. Satish Kapoor, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Vakalatnama on behalf of respondent Nos.24, 28 and 38 has

been filed. Signature Not Verified

Counter affidavit be filed within four weeks.

Digitally signed by Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2015.11.19
10:23:06 IST
Reason:

Vakalatnama as well as counter affidavit on behalf of

respondent Nos.7, 13, 27 and 34 have already been filed. Item No.44 -2-

Vakalatnama and counter affidavit on behalf of respondent

No.16 - State of Haryana and of respondent No.23 - State of

For the remaining unserved respondents, petitioner still

No.16 - State of Haryana and of respondent No.23 - State of
Maharashtra is still awaited. Be filed within four weeks.

For the remaining unserved respondents, petitioner still

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.org This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010163432015/truecopy/order-6.pdf

www.ecourtsindia.com

to take fresh steps to effect service.

List again on 5.2.2016.

(RACHNA GUPTA) Registrar